Proof of delivery of similar high-end scientific equipment to any government, particle 

accelerator laboratories and experimental facilities in India in the form of One copy of 

successfully executed purchase order value more than 80% of the estimated value Rs 

24,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four lacs ) or two copy of order value each of 50% of the 

estimated value Rs 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lacs) or three copies of order value each of 

40% of the estimated value Rs 12,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lacs) for the supply of  similar 

kind of items  in the last 5 years.  It should be noted that, all the previously executed purchase 

order copies attached with the tender must mandatorily provide the order value 

unconcealed for assessment as mentioned above.